

Aiding Sustainability & Reliability to Aquaculture

Ref: AFL/BSE & NSE/2020-21/

The Deputy General Manager BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Code: 512573

23.03.2021

The Listing Manager National Stock Exchange India Ltd. Exchange Plaza Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

NSE Code: AVANTIFEED

Dear Sir,

Sub: Avanti Feeds Limited – Intimation regarding loss of share certificates –Reg.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information regarding Loss of Share Certificates received from the shareholder of the Company on March 23, 2021.

We are to inform you that the 1500 equity shares of Re. 1/- each are already transferred to Investors Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) and the Shareholder require to apply process for duplicate share certificate to claim the shares from IEPF, which cannot be processed by us.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully for Avanti Feeds Limited

6 Kalme Chande C. Ramachandra Rao

Joint Managing Director, Company Secretary & CFO

Encl: As above.



Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana State, India. ↓ +91 (40) 23310260 /61 📇 +91 (40) 23311604 www.avantifeeds.com

Registered Office: Flat No.103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam - 530003, Andhra Pradesh, India. CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778 Avanti Feeds Limited: BSE Code: 512573 NSE Code: AVANTIFEED

Statement of Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates received from the shareholder of the Company on 23.03.2021.

SI No	Folio No.	Name	No. of Equity Shares of Re. 1/- each	Certificate No.(s)	Distinctive No.(s)
1	AIL004643	ANKITA JAIN	1500	272533 and 372533	89123161 to 89124160 and 135392001 to 135392500

for Avanti Feeds Limited

6. Ramechander W C. Ramachandra Rao

C. Ramachandra Rao Joint Managing Director, Company Secretary & CFO

